Last Teardrop COPPERINOB
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Count: 32 Wall: 4 Level: Beginner [=]; =]

Choreographer: Unknown

Music: Down to My Last Teardrop - Tanya Tucker O

1-2
3-6
7-10
11-16

17-22
23-26
27-28
29-32

REPEAT

Tap left heel forward twice

Vine back left, stomp right

Two right camels

Touch left toe to side, back, side, hitch, side and together

Touch right toe to side, back, side, hitch, side and together
Shuffle forward right, left

Forward right, pivot 4 left

Shuffle forward on right, stomp left, stomp right
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